74L
C
X
157 —
 L
o
w
 V

    Human Body Model > 2000 V
    Machine Model > 200 V
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
74LCX157M LCX157 SOIC 16L Rail
74LCX157MX LCX157 SOIC 16L Tape and Reel
74LCX157MTC LCX157 TSSOP 16L Rail
74LCX157MTCX LCX157 TSSOP 16L Tape and Reel
General Description
The LCX157 is a high-speed quad 2-input multiplexer.
Four bits of data from two sources can be selected using
the common Select and Enable inputs. The four outputs
present the selected data in the true (noninverted) form.
The LCX157 can also be used as a function generator.
The 74LCX157 is fabricated with advanced CMOS tech-
nology to achieve high speed operation while maintain-
ing CMOS low power dissipation.
74L
C